

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/02/16 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 020-171

COUNTY: Harding

Gravel Surfacing on Hwy 20

CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2016

PCN NO. i4cw

near Camp Crook

Engineer's Estimate \$ 286,023.83

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Western Construction Rapid City SD		Bachman Transport Belle Fourche SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	15,450.00	15,450.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
002	Checker	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
003	Water for Granular Material	MGal.	132.10		0.00	50.00	6,605.00	73.43	9,700.10
004	Gravel Surfacing	Ton	11960.50		0.00	8.72	104,295.56	14.43	172,549.35
005	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	24.19	2,419.00	24.19	2,419.00
006	Pilot Car	Hour	50.00		0.00	38.35	1,917.50	38.35	1,917.50
007	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	339.00		0.00	3.76	1,274.64	6.14	2,081.46
008	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
009									
TOTAL					0.00		137,661.70		197,767.41

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Bob Bak Construction Pierre SD		Mainline Contracting Rapid City SD		EKE/Johner & Sons Spearfish SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	40,150.00	40,150.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
002	Checker	Lump Sum	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
003	Water for Granular Material	MGal.	132.10	75.00	9,907.50	25.00	3,302.50	30.00	3,963.00
004	Gravel Surfacing	Ton	11960.50	15.60	186,583.80	15.75	188,377.88	30.00	358,815.00
005	Flagging	Hour	100.00	24.19	2,419.00	24.19	2,419.00	24.19	2,419.00
006	Pilot Car	Hour	50.00	38.35	1,917.50	38.35	1,917.50	38.35	1,917.50
007	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	339.00	5.00	1,695.00	4.00	1,356.00	11.00	3,729.00
008	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
009									
TOTAL					237,022.80		246,922.88		380,093.50